The Rhode Island April 2020
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: May 01, 2020 02:24 PM
Contact Information

RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL

Name: COMMITTEES Phone: 4012729811

Address: 5D Quail Cir
Email: info@ri-asc.org Smithfield,RI
02917

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Education

Labor



Reported Bills:

H7043

H7045

H7047

H7048

H7050

H7069

H7070

H7071

H7077

H7084

H7107

H7110

H7111



H7123

H7129

H7132

H7148

H7149

H7166

H7170

H7171

H7177

H7179

H7185

H7190

H7250



H7251

H7269

H7271

H7290

H7291

H7292

H7293

H7304

H7313

H7400

H7407

H7409

H7459



H7488

H7506

H7507

H7508

H7509

H7518

H7575

H7577

H7580

H7581

H7602

H7604

H7605



H7607

H7643

H7646

H7653

H7674

H7678

H7679

H7681

H7686

H7691

H7692

H7695

H7711



H7715

H7724

H7745

H7775

H7795

H7797

H7802

H7804

H7810

H7811

H7814

H7818

H7821



H7822

H7824

H7825

H7826

H7831

H7832

H7839

H7845

H7847

H7848

H7854

H7885

H7907



H7919

H7938

H7965

H7967

H7968

H7996

H7997

$2005

$2032

S2033

S$2035

S2037

S2038



$2039

$2040

$2041

52062

$2063

S2064

S$2099

$2104

$2163

$2167

$2172

S2173

S2174



S2175

S2176

S2177

S2178

S2179

$2180

$2181

$2183

$2184

$2185

$2186

$2187

52188



$2196

$2202

§$2253

S2327A

S$2334

S$2349

S$2351

S$2355

S$2356

$2360

S$2375

S$2376

$2377



S$2378

$2379

$2381

$2382

$2396

$2397

$2399

$2400

$2401

$2404

$2419

$2491

$2501



$2502

$2503

$2505

S$2506

$2507

$2508

$2509

S2511

$2530

S2536

S$2537

S$2557

$2581



$2591

52626

$2627

52628

$2630

$2631

S2711

S2734

S$2735

S2736

$2752

S$2770

Reported Public Bodies:



Administration, Department of

Attorney General, Office of the

Department of Education

Education, Rhode Island Board of

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General

General Treasurer

Governor

Lieutenant Governor

Secretary of State



