April 2020 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: May 01, 2020 02:24 PM

Contact Information

Email:

Name: RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL

COMMITTEES

info@ri-asc.org

Phone: 4012729811

Address: 5D Quail Cir

Smithfield,RI

02917

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditu	res reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything	Of Value repo	rted.					

Reported Contributions:

D	ate	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No	o Contribution	ns reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Education

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

Labor

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

Reported Bills:

H7043		
H7043	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7045		
H7045	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7047		
H7047	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7048		
H7048	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7050		
H7050	Oppose	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7069		
H7069	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
Н7070		
H7070	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7071		
H7071	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7077		
H7077	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7084		
H7084	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7107		
H7107	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7110		
H7110	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

H7111

H7111	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES
H7123		
H7123	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7129		
H7129	Oppose	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7132		
H7132	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7148		
H7148	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7149		
H7149	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7166		
H7166	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7170		
H7170	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7171		
H7171	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7177		
H7177	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7179		
H7179	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7185		
H7185	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7190		
H7190	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

H7250	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES
H7251		
117232		
H7251	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7269		
H7269	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7271		
H7271	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7290		
H7290	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7291		
H7291	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7292		
H7292	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7293		
H7293	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7304		
H7304	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7313		
H7313	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7400		
H7400	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7407		
H7407	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7409		
H7409	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

H7459	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES
H7488		
H7488	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7506		
H7506	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7507		
H7507	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
Н7508		
H7508	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7509		
H7509	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7518		
H7518	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7575		
H7575	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7577		
H7577	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7580		
H7580	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7581		
H7581	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7602		
H7602	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7604		
H7604	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

H7605

H7605	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES
н7607		
H7607	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7643		
H7643	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
Н7646		
H7646	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7653		
H7653	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7674		
H7674	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7678		
H7678	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7679		
H7679	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7681		
H7681	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7686		
H7686	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7691		
H7691	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7692		
H7692	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7695		
H7695	Oppose	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

H7711

H7711	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES
H7715		
H7715	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7724		
H7724	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7745		
H7745	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7775		
H7775	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7795		
H7795	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7797		
H7797	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7802		
H7802	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7804		
H7804	Oppose	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7810		
H7810	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7811		
H7811	Oppose	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7814		
H7814	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7818		
H7818	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

H7821	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES
H7822		
H7822	Oppose	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7824		
H7824	Oppose	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7825		
Н7825	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7826		
H7826	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7831		
H7831	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7832		
H7832	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
Н7839		
H7839	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7845		
H7845	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7847		
H7847	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7848		
H7848	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7854		
H7854	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7885		
H7885	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

H7907	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES
H7919		
H7919	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7938		
H7938	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7965		
H7965	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7967		
H7967	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7968		
H7968	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
Н7996		
H7996	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
Н7997		
H7997	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2005		
S2005	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2032		
S2032	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2033		
S2033	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2035		
S2035	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2037		
S2037	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

52038	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES
S2039		
52039	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2040		
S2040	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2041		
S2041	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2062		
S2062	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2063		
52063	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2064		
52064	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2099		
S2099	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
52104		
S2104	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2163		
S2163	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2167		
S2167	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2172		
S2172	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2173		
52173	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

S2174	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES
S2175		
S2175	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2176		
52176	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2177		
S2177	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2178		
S2178	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2179		
S2179	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2180		
52180	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2181		
S2181	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2183		
S2183	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2184		
S2184	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2185		
S2185	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2186		
S2186	Oppose	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2187		
S2187	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

S2188	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES
S2196		
S2196	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2202		
S2202	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2253		
S2253	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2327A		
S2327A	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2334		
S2334	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2349		
S2349	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2351		
S2351	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2355		
S2355	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2356		
S2356	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2360		
S2360	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2375		
S2375	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2376		
S2376	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

S2377	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES
S2378		
32370		
S2378	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2379		
S2379	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2381		
S2381	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2382		
S2382	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2396		
S2396	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2397		
S2397	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2399		
52399	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2400		
S2400	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2401		
S2401	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2404		
52404	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2419		
S2419	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2491		
52491	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

S2501	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES
	Nedital	THE STATE OF SCHOOL OF MINDE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLSON INTELLS
S2502		
S2502	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2503		
S2503	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2505		
S2505	Oppose	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2506		
S2506	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2507		
S2507	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2508		
S2508	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2509		
S2509	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2511		
S2511	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2530		
S2530	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2536		
S2536	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2537		
S2537	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2557		
S2557	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

S2581	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLCOMMITTEES
S2591		
52591	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2626		
52626	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2627		
52627	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2628		
52628	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2630		
52630	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2631		
52631	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2711		
S2711	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2734		
52734	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2735		
S2735	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2736		
S2736	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2752		
S2752	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2770		
S2770	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

Administration, Department of

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

Attorney General, Office of the

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

Department of Education

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

Education, Rhode Island Board of

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

General Treasurer

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

Governor

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

Lieutenant Governor

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

Secretary of State

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES